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Results: 2007 Round 2 - Oschersleben

2. Freies Training

Pos Car Class Drivers

10
7
4
6
2
28
1
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Muennich/Bouchut
Haase/Morbidelli
Mamerow/Mamerow
Kox/v. Thurn & Taxis

Moser/Peter

Car

Time Laps Gap Avg

Lamborghini Gallardo GT31:31,767 24
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 1:32,669 28

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup

1:32,91628

Lamborghini Gallardo GT31:32,977 26
Seyffahrth/Schmickler Porsche 997 GT3 Cup

Ferrari 430

1:33,15124
133,35829

-

Kaufmann/van der Lof Lamborghini Gallardo GT31:33,37224

Seiler/Gerling
Pladwig/Hohenadel
Becker/Heyer
Simon/Winter
Heger/Krassin
Grob/Eichmann
Kremer/PreBlein
Skula/Matzke
Teichmann/Raja

Chevrolet Corvette
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Dodge Viper

1:34,01827
1:34,34826
134,97525

-

Lamborghini Gallardo GT31:36,145 14

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Ferrari 430

Chevrolet Corvette
Porsche 997 GT3 Cuo

1:36,846 15
1:38,03124
1:38,91326
1:39,4322
1:40,9856

speed

144.99 km/
0,902 143.58 km/
1,149142.20 km/
1,210 143.10 km/
1,384 142,83 km/
1,591 142.52 km/
1,605 142.50 km/
2,251141.52 km/
2,581141.02 km/
3,208 140.09 km/
4,378138.39 km/
5,079 137.38 km/
6,264 135.72 km/
7,146 134.51 km/
7,665 133.81 km/
9,218131.75 km/

17.01.11 12:16



